Session Evaluation
Strategy:​​​​​​​​​​​______________________________________
 Date:  _________________________________
Location: ______________________________________ Prof. Dev.: ____________________________
Please evaluate the course and instructor(s) on the points listed below.






 
Above
 
  

Below





  

 
High

Average
Average
Average
Low

	1.  Content & Ideas
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	2.  Presenter (A)

• clear & understandable

• interested & enthusiastic
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Presenter (B) 

• clear & understandable

• interested & enthusiastic
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	3.  Organization
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	4.  Interaction & Activities
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	5.  Handouts/Resources
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	6.  Overall
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Additional Comments:

With what I have learned, I plan to...........

I would also like to say................

Name: (optional)_____________________________________________  Position:_____________________________
kbg


